Sept. 4

Sept. 12
Sept. 19
Sept 26
Oct. 3
Oct. 17
Oct. 24
Oct. 31

Nov. 7

Stover Middle School

Camden Jamboree
LEMS

Lewisville Middle
WG Sanders Middle
Camden

LEMS

Fairfield

OPEN

Conference Playoffs

Principal: Dr. Chantelle Zimmer
Asst. Principals: Jennifer Hoiland
Lawrence McCallum
Activities Director: Maegan McBride
Head Coach: Bernard West
Asst. Coach: Neal McMillan

2024-25 Football Schedule

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

TBA

5:30

5:45

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30



***k*k*Sept 19th: First Conference Game



